ZUMIEZ INC.

ZUMIEZ INC.

ISIN:  US9898171015

Overview

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
22.35 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-2.19% (-0.50)

US9898171015
ZUMz

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

395 EUR

S&P 500

8.96 USD (200)
23.87 USD (100)
23.13 USD
23.13 USD
22.30 USD
22.85 USD
22.579903 USD
168,230
3,799,512.68
3,918

WKN: 989817101
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/10/18
2024/10/17
2024/10/16
2024/10/15
2024/10/14

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9898171015&ID_NOTATION=11796566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9898171015&ID_NOTATION=11796566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9abe58b7d087f2f7a6bbd61a55d3ab268dfd77d1de4ac36f02a68029d854adb4&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1d388553ffd949b2c&time=1729458675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07528f5c926c05bc0187d514388b5568d22eb2afbd203a9c3d7565e05dda1ad4&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=59adc9082086b8336&time=1729458675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5239965f845dbf5a195310525392325ad0e9e2df0c23356a365a7b30c09d441&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f4988f0be1900d6db&time=1729458675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37d88498ec00d4cb7d77a16b55a102f3225021e14d531ed01fd318fd1affefb8&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=de012126524e460ba&time=1729458675&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ec1de84086cfbc09669f02bbb279bf80747343e06ecce9adc90af6c348f27a7&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a7f60e54d1f818c9&time=1729458675&tool=RSC

ZUMIEZ INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:00

Price
22.35 USD

Difference

General attributes

©  -2.19% (-0.50)

ISIN US9898171015
Symbol ZUMZ
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 395 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.96 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 23.87 USD (100)
Open 23.13 USD
High 23.13 USD
Low 22.30 USD
Close (prev. day) 22.85 USD
VWAP 22.579903 USD
Volume (pcs) 168,230
Trading volume 3,799,512.68
Number of trades 3,918
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +55.64% +30.32% -45.26%
Perf (abs.) +7.99 +5.20 -18.48
Beta 0.79 1.32 1.39
Volatility  44.77 46.73 50.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/10/18 21:31 20.60 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/10/18 22:00 22.35 USD
Munich 2024/10/18 08:01 21.20 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 08:20 21.00 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/10/18 19:30 20.60 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/26 08:08 21.60 EUR

22.70 USD (159,615
22.35 USD (345,691
22.54 USD (312,257
19.39 USD (258,480
31.37 USD (2024/09/06
12.90 USD (2024/03/15
31.37 USD (2024/09/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
12.90 USD (2024/03/15)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 4
3.80 3,918
0.00 1
0.00 2
0.00 7
0.00 3

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11796566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=106579370
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258368255
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11905019
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281555003
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11707936

ZUMIEZ INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ZUmieZ

Contact Details

ZUMIEZ INC.

Suite B, Merrill Creek Parkway 6300 98203

Everett, WA

Telefon: +1-425-5511500

Fax: -

E-mail: help@zumiez.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Thomas
Campion
Carmen Bauza
Guy Harkless
James Murphy
Liliana Valletta
Scott Bailey
Steven Louden
Travis Smith
Richard M.
Brooks

Adam Ellis
Chris K. Visser
Christopher C.

Work

Thomas D.
Campion

Troy R. Brown

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:help@zumiez.com
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